MPN: VLSP60AW
Active Speaker Set, 2x30W, 5,25",
White
Professional stereo speakers in a rugged and durable design for meetingrooms,
conferencerooms and classrooms.
Professional Speakers with Powersaving stand-by function.
The PROSPEAKERS is a powerfull stereo speaker system suitable for meeting-
and conferencerooms, classrooms and more. Despite the compact design, the
PROSPEAKERS deliver excellent sound through use of the integrated 2-way
speaker units.
The PROSPEAKERS is equipped with a powerfull bass woofer and a combined
midrange and tweeter unit which contributes to powerfull and great sound.
The PROSPEAKERS mounts both standing and via wallmount and can even be
used in horizontal posi tion The system includes 10 meters speaker cable for use
between the active and the passive unit.
 Note: Passive speaker weight: 1950g, Active speaker weight: 3010g, Mounts
weight: 392g each.
 Only connect to one if the inputs. Either RCA or Minijack Connector.
There is RCA and Minijack 3,5mm input on the speaker, the two terminal types
are connected together inside the speaker so both input terminals are open for
sound inputs.
2 x 30 Watt active speakers
Automatic ECO mode after 90 seconds (0,5 Watt)
Audio inputs: 2xRCA + Stereo 3,5 mm
Switchable stereo / mono output
One pair of speakers (one active + one passive)
140cm 230V Powercord
Specifications
Audio Frequency range 45 - 20000 Hz
Impedance 4 Ω
Peak Music Power Output (PMPO) 300 W
RMS rated power 60 W
Sensitivity 88 dB
Speakers RMS power 30 W
Loudspeakers Audio output channels 2.0 channels
Number of drivers 2
Speaker type 2-way
Tweeter Yes
Tweeter diameter (imperial) 1 "
Woofer Yes
Woofer diameter (imperial) 5.25 "
Please note that specifications are subject to change without prior notice. 2025-09-11 14:11
Other features Front speaker frequency range 45 - 20000 Hz
Front speaker impedance 4 Ω
Front speaker sensitivity 88 dB
Housing colour White
Magnetically shielded Yes
Speaker weight 6.36 g
Packaging content Cables included AC
Mounting brackets included Yes
Performance Certification CE
Housing material Acrylonitrile butadiene styrene (ABS), Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)
Magnetically shielded Yes
On/off switch Yes
Product colour White
Recommended usage Universal
Volume control Rotary
Ports & interfaces 3.5 mm (1/8-inch) in Yes
3.5 mm connector Yes
Audio RCA inputs 1
Connectivity technology Wired
Power AC input voltage 230 - 240 V
Current 1 A
Power consumption (standby) 0.5 W
Power consumption (typical) 75 W
Power source type AC
Vendor information Brand Name Vivolink
Warranty 3 Year(s)
Weight & dimensions Cord length 10 m
Please note that specifications are subject to change without prior notice. 2025-09-11 14:11
Other images
Please note that specifications are subject to change without prior notice. 2025-09-11 14:11